
Results for Agility Ribbon Trial - Novice Agility

200

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

200 Waiwilta Here Comes The Son - Max Walker DQ

400

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 400 Archie - Ana Sartbayeva 39.52 Q

401 Karindi Soulsister - Georgia Morris DQ

500

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 503 Clanabby A Touch Of Maverick - Rochelle Thorne 36.69 Q

508 Mickey - Thomas Carter 5.0 42.08

509 Riverreed Kybeyan - Judith Barlow 5.0 42.34

505 Airsent Moet And Chandon - Tianna Peterson 10.0 43.22

500 Riftintime Bohemian Rhapsody - Anne  Walkington DQ

501 Sengablu Agent In The Dark - Vanessa March DQ

502 Uttercharm Master Of War - Matt Carling DQ

504 Lanbart Bywong Boy - Patricia  Atkinson DQ

506 Callicoma Suzuki Bandit - Sue Howie DQ

600

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 601 Nike - Claire Trenham 50.36 Q

600 Lachie - Marion Leaver DQ

602 George - Otto Karki DQ

603 Antalyas Cino - Christine Atyeo DQ



Results for Agility Ribbon Trial - Excellent Agility

300

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 301 Fyreburst Ninja Pocket Rocket - Terry Hillman 48.28 Q

2nd 302 Locky - Mila Mitra 73.99 Q

300 Waiwilta Heart Of Skye - Jill Campain 10.0 72.64

400

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 403 Incavale Simply Irresistible - Nicole Fallon 44.25 Q

402 Isabella - Marina Kim DQ

500

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 513 Bailey - Sue Purtell 44.9 Q

511 Bandilea Love Shines - Barry Gray DQ

512 Ruby - Kelly Carter DQ

514 Ernie - Di Adams DQ

515 Blackrobin Ultra - Jake Blight DQ

600

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

606 Ozzstyle Royal Crown - Sam Brazier-Hollins 10.0 54.14

604 Perfu Starry Knight - Dana Simonsen DQ

605 Beljekali Anouk - Phillipa  Gill DQ

607 Brands Hatch Pimms - Linda Spinaze DQ



Results for Agility Ribbon Trial - Masters Agility

200

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

201 Albiglen Nicoles Choice - Simone Pensko DQ

300

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 303 Mojitogold Love Me Do - Simone Pensko 68.75 Q

307 Fencho Raphsody In Blue - Phillipa  Gill 5.0 66.68

306 Fyreburst French Vanilla - Helen Hillman 10.0 69.71

304 Luna - Kylie White DQ

305 Pawsintime My Boy Benson - Nicola Swan DQ

308 Neberden Perfectionist - Nicole Fallon DQ

400

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

404 Tendayi Magic Pearl Of Joy - Fiona Fraser DQ

500

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 519 Pippa - Vanessa March 50.08 Q

2nd 517 Rue - Leslie Roberts 50.54 Q

520 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean - Leslie Roberts 5.58 68.58

518 Taylea Turbo Teddy - Steven Cavanagh DQ

600

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

608 Maxwell - Marina Kim 0.87 69.87



Results for Agility Ribbon Trial - Open Agility

Place Cat# Who Faults Time Result

1st 304 Luna - Kylie White 59.34 Q

2nd 520 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean - Leslie Roberts 61.59 Q

517 Rue - Leslie Roberts 5.0 47.3

504 Lanbart Bywong Boy - Patricia  Atkinson 10.0 63.64

403 Incavale Simply Irresistible - Nicole Fallon DQ

404 Tendayi Magic Pearl Of Joy - Fiona Fraser DQ

512 Ruby - Kelly Carter DQ

518 Taylea Turbo Teddy - Steven Cavanagh DQ

505 Airsent Moet And Chandon - Kylie White DQ

508 Mickey - Thomas Carter DQ

606 Ozzstyle Royal Crown - Sam Brazier-Hollins DQ

603 Antalyas Cino - Christine Atyeo DQ

607 Brands Hatch Pimms - Linda Spinaze DQ

601 Nike - Claire Trenham DQ

604 Perfu Starry Knight - Dana Simonsen DQ

608 Maxwell - Marina Kim DQ

600 Lachie - Marion Leaver DQ

201 Albiglen Nicoles Choice - Simone Pensko DQ

302 Locky - Mila Mitra DQ

303 Mojitogold Love Me Do - Simone Pensko DQ

308 Neberden Perfectionist - Nicole Fallon DQ


